2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q2 Region

Answered: 123  Skipped: 1

Everglades

North/Sunshine

Seminole
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Everglades 44.72% 55
Gator 14.63% 18
North/Sunshine 9.76% 12
Seminole 30.89% 38
TOTAL 123

1/1



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q3 What type of Club do you run?

Answered: 123  Skipped: 1

Stand alone
Club
POA/HOA -

Club and POA
are combined

Yacht Club .

City Club I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Stand alone Club 51.22% 63
POA/HOA 12.20% 15
Club and POA are combined 26.83% 33
Yacht Club 8.13% 10
City Club 1.63% 2
TOTAL 123

1/1



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q4 Is your Club currently closed?

Answered: 124  Skipped: O

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 17.74% 22
No 82.26% 102
TOTAL 124

1/1



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q5 Does your club have a policy to pay all staff during the Club
shutdown?

Answered: 124  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 43.55% 54
NoO 56.45% 70
TOTAL 124

1/1



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q6 If your Club is closed, are any facilities open and used by

members with limited interaction with members or staff?

Answered: 59

Golf course
and driving...

Pick up meals

Food market
regularly an...

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Golf course and driving range
Tennis courts

Pick up meals

Food market regularly and fully stocked (if applicable.)

Total Respondents: 59
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Skipped: 65
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2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q7 Have you had discussions about closing down your Club?

Answered: 120  Skipped: 4

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 84.17% 101
No 15.83% 19
TOTAL 120

1/1



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q8 Has your Club lost catering business due to the Coronavirus?

Answered: 119  Skipped: 5

$ -20,000

$20,000 -
$50,000

$50,000 -
$100,000

$100,000 +

NA - club
supports mem...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
$-20,000 26.05% 31
$20,000 - $50,000 26.89% 32
$50,000 - $100,000 15.13% 18
$100,000 + 13.45% 16
NA - club supports member events only 18.49% 22
TOTAL 119

1/1



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q9 Have you cancelled member events?

Answered: 123  Skipped: 1

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 89.43% 110
No 10.57% 13
TOTAL 123

1/1



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q10 Has your club considered a to-go or delivery menu only?

Answered: 122  Skipped: 2

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 81.15% 99
No 18.85% 23
TOTAL 122

1/1



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q11 Do you plan on suspending any services at your Club?

Answered: 123  Skipped: 1

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 83.74% 103
No 15.45% 19
TOTAL 123

1/1



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q12 Are you eliminating your member event buffets?

Answered: 122  Skipped: 2

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 95.08% 116
No 4.92% 6
TOTAL 122

1/1



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q13 Does your club have a sick leave policy for Coronavirus? How
flexible will you be if staff becomes ill during this process.

Answered: 124  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 47.58%

NoO 50.81%
TOTAL

1/1

59

63

124



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q14 Are you implementing a work from home policy for Administrative
staff?

Answered: 122  Skipped: 2

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
38.52% 47
61.48% 75
TOTAL 122

1/1



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q15 Have you queried your staff on who has travelled abroad and when?

Answered: 124  Skipped: O

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 67.74% 84
No 32.26% 40
TOTAL 124

1/1



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q16 Has a member of your Club been diagnosed with Covid 19?

Yes I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 124  Skipped: O

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 1.61% 2
No 98.39% 122
TOTAL 124

1/1



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q17 Are you seeing your members make plans to stay in Florida and not
return to their summer homes?

Answered: 122  Skipped: 2
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 36.89% 45
NoO 63.11% 77
TOTAL 122

1/1



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q18 What level of communications have you implemented to keep
members informed about club operations? If you wish to share those
materials, please email them to md@flcmaa.org.

Answered: 124  Skipped: 0

Website

Video I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Emails 99.19% 123
Letters 16.13% 20
Website 50.81% 63
Video 3.23% 4

Total Respondents: 124

1/1



2020 Cornonavirus (COVID19) Snap Survey 3.16.20

Q19 Are you using the FLCMAA website member-only Resource Library
for information?

Answered: 121  Skipped: 3
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 61.98% 75
NoO 38.02% 46
TOTAL 121

1/1
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